东北石油大学办公设备家具配置申请表
申请单位（盖公章）：                 
	序号
	设备家具名称
	规格型号
	数量
	预算单价（元）
	预算小计（元）

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	预算总金额
	（元）

	申请理由
	申请人签字： 
申请单位负责人签字：                     年   月   日

	资产管理处

审核意见
	资产管理处负责人签字：                   年   月   日 

	财务处

意见
	财务处负责人签字：                       年   月   日


